NCAUSBCA 73rd Annual
Women's Championship Tournament

Official Prize List

TEAM
Pos Name Entry Score Hdcp Prize City
1 Baby, I'm Sorry 4 2,902 231 $720.00 Capitol Heights, MD
2 Up Ur Alley 21 2,784 627 $340.00 Great Falls, VA
3 Pickup Artists 25 2,778 555 $215.00 Burke, VA
4 Fri Duo Ladies 28 2,771 519 $150.00 Capitol Hats, MD
5 ItIs Whatltls 19 2,733 768 $120.00 Forestville, MD
6 Sassy But Classy Ladies 3 16 2,718 717 $107.40 Ft Washington, MD

SCRATCH TEAM

Pos Name Entry Score Prize City
1 Baby, I'm Sorry 4 2,671 $150.00 Capitol Heights, MD
2 Fire Power 22 2,577 $69.00 Baltimore, MD

BKS 33 2,577 $69.00 Ft Washington, MD



DOUBLES

Pos Names

Rvan, Brenda S / Haffner, Cathleen
McConnell, Nichele / Shaw-Wesby, Crystal
Coates, Dominigue / Ford, Yvette
Blakey, Sondra A / Midgette, Mary

Price, Frances A / DelLadurantave, Val
Holmes, Muriel P / Clarke-Bell, Lisa A
Kaus, Jennifer L / Rinker, Linda G
Donahue, Maureen E / Huffman, Judith K
Schroeder, Meriam I / Zisman, Marcia
Hopps, Aanes ] / Goodwin, Serena C
Davis-Smith, Sylvia / Scales, Alfredia
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SCRATCH DOUBLES

Pos Names
1 McConnell, Nichele/ Shaw-Wesby, Crystal
2 Terry, Shelley D / Wise, Amanda N
3 Coates, Dominique / Ford, Yvette

Entry
25
22

Entry
22
29
4

Score
1,508
1,481
1,477
1,441
1,431
1,424
1,422
1,422
1,419
1,418
1,414

Score
1,424
1,333
1,285

Hdcp
291
57
192
333
489
264
387
375
315
363
327

Prize
$400.00
$275.00
$190.00
$160.00
$140.00
$115.00

$83.00
$83.00
$70.00
$62.00
$50.10

Prize
$153.00
$91.80
$61.20

City

Burke, VA
Baltimore, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Ft Washinagton, MD
Falls Church, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Vienna, VA

Falls Church, VA
Bethesda, MD

Ft Washinaton, MD
Ft Washinaton, MD

City

Baltimore, MD
Bowie, MD

Capitol Heights, MD



SINGLES

Pos Name

Meadows, Kayla N
Peterson, Essie M
Bell, Tiffany A
Snowden, Catrina T
Ames, Jennifer "Jina" L
Donahue, Maureen E
Tolson, Adrienne N
Satterwhite, Angela T
Holmes, Muriel P
Wallace, Hazel A
Kaus, Jennifer L
Beavers, Kelly L
Ford, Yvette

Saitoh, Maki
Jefferson, Alfreda Y
Shaw-Wesby, Crystal ]
Gothe, Julia
Lawrence, Lee ]
Davis-Smith, Sylvia
Lomax, Marie B
Pavton, Brenda L
McConnell, Nichele M

SCRATCH SINGLES

Pos Name
1 Meadows, Kayla N
2 Bell, Tiffany A
3 Snowden, Catrina T
4 Ford, Yvette
4 Shaw-Wesby, Crystal J
6 Satterwhite, Angela T

Entry
23
11
22

8
21
7
8
33
30
30
3
21
4
25
29
22
26
6
9
11
27
22

Entry
23
22

22
33

Score
826
782
782
762
760
758
757
756
754
752
751
748
745
739
737
736
736
730
728
727
726
723

Score
826
782
750
730
730
708

Hdcp
0
216
0
12
180
213
75
48
153
105
219
162
15
69
30
6
162
180
168
159
96
51

Prize
$300.00
$167.50
$167.50
$105.00

$92.00
$85.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$42.00
$40.00
$38.00
$35.50
$35.50
$34.00
$33.00
$32.00
$31.00
$30.10

Prize
$125.00
$75.00
$54.00
$27.50
$27.50
$15.00

City

Alexandria, VA

Ft Washinagton, MD
Baltimore, MD
Bowie, MD

Great Falls, VA
Falls Church, VA
Bowie, MD

Ft Washinagton, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridage, VA
Vienna, VA

Great Falls, VA
Capitol Heights, MD
Burke, VA

Bowie, MD
Baltimore, MD
Bethesda, MD
Falls Church, VA
Ft Washinaton, MD
Ft Washinaton, MD
Capitol Hats, MD
Baltimore, MD

City

Alexandria, VA
Baltimore, MD
Bowie, MD

Capitol Heights, MD
Baltimore, MD

Ft Washington, MD



ALL-EVENTS

Pos Name

CONGOCUNHL,WNER

Saitoh, Maki

Peterson, Essie M
Shaw-Wesby, Crystal ]
Tolson, Adrienne N
Ford, Yvette

Donahue, Maureen E
Coates, Dominique
Kaus, Jennifer L

Ryan, Brenda S

Wise, Amanda N
Ames, Jennifer "Jina" L
Wallace, Hazel A
Beavers, Kelly L
Satterwhite, Angela T
McConnell, Nichele M
Brown, Constance G
Schroeder, Meriam I
Lawrence, Lee ]
Evans, Briana R
Bailey, Kimberly

SCRATCH ALL-EVENTS

Pos Name

UhWNK

Shaw-Wesby, Crystal ]
Ford, Yvette

Bell, Tiffany A

Wise, Amanda N
Satterwhite, Angela T

Entry

Entry
22

22
29
33

Score
2,268
2,254
2,236
2,218
2,210
2,185
2,174
2,170
2,165
2,154
2,152
2,148
2,138
2,138
2,132
2,130
2,129
2,126
2,126
2,125

Score
2,218
2,165
2,078
2,055
1,994

Hdcp
207
648

18
225

45
639
531
657
522

99
540
315
486
144
153
522
468
540
135
387

Prize
$125.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$36.00
$35.00
$25.00
$23.00
$20.00
$18.00
$16.00
$15.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Prize
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00

City

Burke, VA

Ft Washinagton, MD
Baltimore, MD
Bowie, MD

Capitol Heights, MD
Falls Church, VA
Capitol Heights, MD
Vienna, VA

Burke, VA

Bowie, MD

Great Falls, VA
Woodbridage, VA
Great Falls, VA

Ft Washinaton, MD
Baltimore, MD
Alexandria, VA
Bethesda, MD
Falls Church, VA
Bowie, MD

Great Falls, VA

City

Baltimore, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Baltimore, MD
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD



SENIOR SINGLES
Pos Name

Holmes, Muriel P
Wallace, Hazel A
Beavers, Kelly L
Ford, Yvette

Gothe, Julia
Davis-Smith, Sylvia
Lomax, Marie B
Pavton, Brenda L
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James, Barbara A

SENIOR ALL-EVENTS

Pos Name
Peterson, Essie M
Ford, Yvette

Ames, Jennifer "Jina" L

1

2

3

4 Wallace, Hazel A
5 Beavers, Kelly L
6

7

8

9

Brown, Constance G
Schroeder, Meriam I

Bailey, Kimberly
Holmes, Muriel P
10 Gothe, Julia
11 Price, Frances A
12 Jones, Barbara L

SITE / DATES

Bowl America Burke * March 17-18 and 24-25, 2018

TOURNAMENT MANAGER

Sondra Blakey
301/499-1693
sblakey@verizon.net

Ames, Jennifer "Jina" L

Ellis-Williams, Alice E

Entry
21
30
30
21

4
26

9
11
27
13
12

Entry
11

21
30
21
34
26
21
30
26

19

Score
760
754
752
748
745
736
728
727
726
721
718

Score
2,254
2,210
2,152
2,148
2,138
2,130
2,129
2,125
2,123
2,118
2,112
2,097

Hdcp
180
153
105
162

15
162
168
159

96
258
162

Hdcp
648
45
540
315
486
522
468
387
459
486
918
549

"Like Us" on Facebook to receive the latest news from NCAUSBCA

http://www.facebook.com/ncausbca

NCAUSBCA
http://www.ncausbca.orqg

Prize
$150.00
$100.00

$80.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$32.00
$27.00
$22.00
$20.00
$13.00

Prize
$160.00
$100.00

$84.00
$65.00
$54.00
$45.00
$36.00
$30.00
$26.00
$22.00
$20.00
$15.00

City

Great Falls, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Great Falls, VA
Capitol Heights, MD
Bethesda, MD

Ft Washinagton, MD
Ft Washinagton, MD
Capitol Hats, MD
Ft Washinaton, MD
Ft Washinaton, MD

City

Ft Washington, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Great Falls, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Great Falls, VA
Alexandria, VA
Bethesda, MD
Great Falls, VA
Woodbridge, VA
Bethesda, MD
Falls Church, VA
Forestville, MD


mailto:sblakey@verizon.net
http://www.facebook.com/ncausbca
http://www.ncausbca.org/
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